



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 3204 of 1986

Azizulla And 3 Others

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)

: Murlidhar

Counsel for Respondent(s)

: A.G.A.

Court No. - 93

HON'BLE MRS. VANI RANJAN AGRAWAL, J.

1. List revised.
2. As per office report dated 07.01.2026 compliance report of order dated 20.11.2025 is still awaited.
3. Let a reminder be sent to Chief Judicial Magistrate concerned for compliance of the order dated 20.11.2025.
4. List after four weeks.

January 8, 2026

P. Pandey

(Mrs. Vani Ranjan Agrawal, J.)